

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2709 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	26.09.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Issue Notice to the Respondents, returnable in four weeks. 2. List on 23.10.2025. _____ GRKP, J Vns	