

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C. No.2709 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	18.06.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Counsel for the petitioners is not available. List on 09.07.2026. _____ NJS, J BLV	